
 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC BID OPENING 

A public bid opening will be held as follows for the projects listed below: 

Tuesday, October 07, 2014 at 2:00 p.m. 

JEA Tower Lobby, Suite 104 

21 W. Church Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202 

 

IFB/RFP Number Project Title 

058-14                    The Purchase of JEA's Southside Generating Station Site 

032-14                    Circuit 821 & 822/853 Structure Rebuild Phase II 

094-14                    Purchase of Arc-Resistant, Metal-Clad Switchgear  

 



RFP  #  058-14

QPL Category N/A

Mandatory Pre-Bid N/A

RECORDED BY:  Pam Crosby Submitted Bid Proposal
Adden: 

(8) CD

Elements Development of Jacksonville, 
LLC Received x x

RocaPoint Partners, LLC Received x x

Buyer:  Renee McQuaig

TITLE: The Purchase of JEA's Southside Generating Station Site

OPENING DATE:  October 7, 2014
Minimum Requirements



IFB  #  032-14

RBL Category NA

Mandatory Pre-Bid Yes

RECORDED BY:  Pam Crosby Bid Tabulation
Mand 

Pre-Bid
Adden: 

(11)

Crofton Diving Corporation 4,008,339.61 x x

Seaward Marine Corporation 4,675,000.00 x x

Coordinator: Louis Gabriel
Buyer:  Nathan Woyak

TITLE: Circuit 821 & 822/853 Structure Rebuild Phase II

OPENING DATE:  October 7, 2014
Minimum Requirements



IFB  # 094-14

NA

Yes

RECORDED BY:  Pam Crosby
Mand Pre-

Bid
Adden: 

(10)

Substation Location

Eaton Corporation x x

Schneider Electric x x

AZZ x x

Powell Electrical Systems, Inc. x x

ABB Inc. x x

512,966.00

540,150.00

836,766.00

799,670.00

732,403.00

664,760.00

Herschel Subtation Rosselle Substation McDuff 
Substation

Item # 1 Item # 2 Item # 3

Coordinator:  Brandy Smith
Buyer:  Elizabeth Ellis-Moore

OPENING DATE:  October 7, 2014
Minimum Requirements

TITLE: Purchase of Arc-Resistant, Metal-Clad Switchgear

508,160.00 806,478.00 752,064.00

RBL Category

Mandatory Pre-Bid

636,524.82 1,155,155.03 754,090.83

474,372.94 829,146.00 613,409.00


	10-7-14 Bid Agenda
	058-14 Bid Tab
	Professional

	032-14 Bid Tab
	Bid Tab

	094-14 Bid Tab
	Bid Tab


